Part no

42400404S
42400606S
42400808S
42401212S
42401216S
42401616S
42402424S

Hose ID (inch)
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"

Product group
Material
Series

Fitting type
Nut type
O-ring

Shape

Thread type

380

Stainless steel
42-series

NPT

Crimped nut
No

Straight

NPTF NPTF 1/4"-18 Male
NPTF NPTF 3/8"-18 Male
NPTF NPTF 1/2"-14 Male
NPTF NPTF 3/4"-14 Male
NPTF NPTF 3/4"-14 Male
NPTF NPTF 1"-11.5 Male
NPTF NPTF 1 1/2"-11.5 Male

Weight (kg)
0.02
0.04
0.07
114
0.19
0.21

(§ HYDROSCAND




