NPTF



Product group 380

MaterialStainless steelSeries42-seriesFitting typeNPT

Nut type Crimped nut

O-ring No Shape Straight

Part no	Hose ID (inch)	Thread type	Thread	Weight (kg)
42400404S	1/4"	NPTF	NPTF 1/4"-18 Male	0.02
42400606S	3/8"	NPTF	NPTF 3/8"-18 Male	0.04
42400808S	1/2"	NPTF	NPTF 1/2"-14 Male	0.07
42401212S	3/4"	NPTF	NPTF 3/4"-14 Male	114
42401216S	1"	NPTF	NPTF 3/4"-14 Male	0.19
42401616S	1"	NPTF	NPTF 1"-11.5 Male	0.21
424024245	1/2"	NPTF	NPTF 1 1/2"-11 5 Male	_

